TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Stylesheet Version v1.2

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM550339

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
PNC Financial Institutions Advisory Group, Inc.		05/01/2019	Corporation: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PNC FIG Advisory, Inc.	
Street Address:	300 Fifth Avenue	
City:	Pittsburgh	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	15222	
Entity Type:	Corporation: PENNSYLVANIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5474420	WALL STREET EXECUTION WITH MAIN STREET C

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 412.762.7887

legaldocket@pnc.com Email:

Robert J. Pugh **Correspondent Name:** Address Line 1: 300 Fifth Avenue

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15222

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert J. Pugh
SIGNATURE:	/Robert J. Pugh/
DATE SIGNED:	11/21/2019

Total Attachments: 3

source=Name Change from PNC Financial Institutions Advisory Group, Inc. to PNC FIG Advisory, Inc#page1.tif source=Name Change from PNC Financial Institutions Advisory Group, Inc. to PNC FIG Advisory, Inc#page2.tif source=Name Change from PNC Financial Institutions Advisory Group, Inc. to PNC FIG Advisory, Inc#page3.tif

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 006800 FRAME: 0808

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS 401 NORTH STREET, ROOM 206 P.O.BOX 8722 HARRISBURG, PA 17105-8722 WWW.CORPORATIONS.PA.GOV

Jonathan Salzman 300 Fifth Avenue Pittsburgh PA 15222

PNC FIG Advisory, Inc.

THE BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS IS HAPPY TO SEND YOUR FILED DOCUMENT. THE BUREAU IS HERE TO SERVE YOU AND WE WOULD LIKE TO THANK YOU FOR DOING BUSINESS IN PENNSYLVANIA.

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS PERTAINING TO THE BUREAU, PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT www.dos.pa.gov/BusinessCharities OR YOU MAY CONTACT US BY TELEPHONE AT (717)787-1057. INFORMATION REGARDING BUSINESS AND UCC FILINGS CAN BE FOUND ON OUR SEARCHABLE DATABASE AT www.corporations.pa.gov/Search/CorpSearch.

ENTITY NUMBER: 3669893

TRADEMARK REEL: 006800 FRAME: 0809

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZAT Pennsylvania Department of State

PENN File: May 1, 2019

Entity# : 3669893 Date Filed : 05/01/2019 Pennsylvania Department of Stat

Articles of Amendment-Domestic Corporation (15 Pa.C.S.)

Name Jonathan Salzman			name :	Document will be returned to the name and address you enter to the left.		
Address 300 Fifth A						
City Pittsburgh	State PA	Zip Code 15222				
e: \$70.00						
compliance w iring to amer	ith the requirements of id its articles, hereby st	the applicable provis ates that:	ions (relating to	articles of amend	ment), the undersign	
1. The na	me of the corporation i	s:				
PNC F	inancial Institutions A	dvisory Group, Inc.	-m - 15			
comme) address of this corpor reial registered office p t the following informat mber and Street	rovider and the count	ty of venue is (th	ie Department is n	or (b) name of its ereby authorized to County	
comme correct (a) Nu 300 Fi	rcial registered office p	orovider and the countion to conform to the City Pittsburgh	ty of venue is (the records of the E State PA	ie Department is n Jepartment):	ereny authorized to	
comme correct (a) Nu 300 Fi	rcial registered office p t the following informat mber and Street fth Avenue,	orovider and the countion to conform to the City Pittsburgh	ty of venue is (the records of the E State PA	ne Department is n department): Zip	County Lehigh	
comme correct (a) Nu 300 Fi (b) Na c/o:	rcial registered office p t the following informat mber and Street fth Avenue,	provider and the countion to conform to the City Pittsburgh stered Office Provide	ty of venue is (trecords of the E State PA	ne Department is n department): Zip	County Lehigh County	
comme correct (a) Nu. 300 Fi (b) Na c/o:	rcial registered office p t the following informat mber and Street fth Avenue, me of Commercial Regi	rovider and the countion to conform to the City Pittsburgh stered Office Provide h it was	ty of venue is (trecords of the E State PA	ne Department is not be partment; Zip 15222-2401	County Lehigh County	
comme correct (a) Nu. 300 Fi (b) Na c/o: 3. The st incorp 4. The d	rcial registered office p the following informat mber and Street fth Avenue, me of Commercial Regi atute by or under whice orated: ate of its incorporation and if appropriate, con	revider and the countion to conform to the City Pittsburgh stered Office Provide h it was = 8/22/2006	by of venue is (it records of the E State PA Business Corp	ne Department is no Department; Zip 15222-2401 Department is no Departmen	County Lehigh County	
comme correct (a) Nu. 300 Fi (b) Na c/o: 3. The st incorp 4. The d 5. Check X	rcial registered office p the following informat mber and Street fth Avenue, me of Commercial Regi atute by or under which orated:	revider and the countion to conform to the City Pittsburgh stered Office Provide h it was = 8/22/2006 nplete one of the follow e effective upon filing	by of venue is (it records of the E State PA Business Corp	ne Department is no Department; Zip 15222-2401 Department is no Departmen	County Lehigh County	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006800 FRAME: 0810

DSCB:	15-1915/5915-2				
6.	Check one of the following:				
	The amendment was adopted by the shareholders or members pursuant to 15 Pa.C.S. § 1914(a) and (b) or § 5914(a).				
	X The amendment was adopted by the board of directors pursuant to 15 Pa. C.S. § 1914(c) or § 5914(b).				
7.	Check, and if appropriate, complete one of the following:				
	X The amendment adopted by the corporation, set forth in full, is as follows				
	The Articles of Incorporation are hereby amended to change the name of the corporation from "PNC Financial Institutions Advisory Group, Inc." to "PNC FIG Advisory, Inc."				
- deligation of the second	The amendment adopted by the corporation is set forth in full in Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof.				
8.	Check if the amendment restates the Articles: The restated Articles of Incorporation supersede the original articles and all amendments thereto.				
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment to be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this				
	01 day of May , 2019 .				
	PNC Financial Institutions Advisory Group, Inc.				
	Name of Corporation				
	Jonathan Salzman				
	Signature				
	Assistant Secretary				

RECORDED: 11/21/2019

TRADEMARK REEL: 006800 FRAME: 0811

Title